
Sunday Menu  @McKEEVER’S
BREAKFAST MAIN COURSES

STARTERS

SIDES

DESSERTS

Served 10.15am-12.30pm

Ulster Fry
Bacon (2), Sausage (2), Egg, Tomato, Black
Pudding, 3 Selected Breads

Mini Fry
Bacon (1), Sausage (1), Egg, Tomato, Black
Pudding, 2 Selected Breads

Skinny Breakfast
2 Poached Eggs, Bacon Medallions, Beans,
Mushrooms & Wheaten Toast

Pancake Stack
Pancake (2), Bacon (2), Maple Syrup

Sides
Mushrooms, Beans, Toast (2 Rounds), Hash
Brown, Mini Waffles, Eggs, Extra Meat

KIDS - Any 3 piece Breakfast 
including Fruit Shoot

£9.95

£8.45

£8.95

£7.95

£1.50

£4.95
Eggs: Fried, Poached, Scrambled

Soup of the Day
freshly prepared daily, served with 
wheaten bread
Prawns on Wheaten Bread
Marie Rose & Garnish

Caesar Salad
with Chicken/Bacon

Crispy Battered Mushrooms

Spicy Buffalo Wings
blue cheese dip, celery

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95
£8.95

£5.95
£6.95

Small

Small

Large

Large

£6.95

£6.95
£8.95Large

Small

BEVERAGES
Tea (pot 2 cups) £2.50

Cappuccino £3.00
Speciality Coffees £6.95 Latte £3.00

Double Espresso £3.00 Espresso £2.00
Chilled Milk £1.80

Freshly Ground Coffee £2.80

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Please speak to out staff about the ingredients in

your meal when making your order. Thank you.

Cereals Containing gluten. Peanuts / Nuts / Milk /
Mustard / Soya / Lupin / Eggs / Fish / Crustaceans /

Molluscs / Sesame Seeds / Celery / Sulphur Dioxide 

Served with 2 Sides / Sauce & Dip 
(excludes *Pasta of the day)

Roasted Stuffed Turkey & Ham

Roast Rib Eye of Beef

Catch of The Day

Scampi

*Pasta of The Day - 

Homemade Chicken & Ham Pie

Chicken Goujons in Beer Batter

Potato of the Day - Home cut chips
Sweet Potato Fries - Onion Rings
Fresh Vegetables - House Salad

Peppered Sauce & Bushmills Gravy

Dips

£13.95
£10.95

£13.95

£13.95

£12.00

£13.95

£13.45

£13.45

£13.45

£3.00

£2.50
£1.00

KIDDIES UNDER 7
Chicken Goujons & Chips
Sausage (1) & Chip or Potato of the Day
4oz Burger with Bun & Chips
Served with Vegetables, Beans or Gravy

Main Course & Fruit Shoot
Main, Drink & Novelty Ice Cream

£5.45

£6.95
£7.45

Apple Pie

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake 

Dessert of the Day

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Breakfast Bap 
Sausage and Bacon
Sausage, Bacon and Egg
(Can be toasted or not toasted)

£4.95
£5.95

12.00pm-3.00pm *Booking Advisable

Small

£13.95
£10.95Small

Garlic Bread

TAKE AWAY MENU
*AVAILABLE*

*SPECIAL OFFER*
Starter or Dessert 
& Main Course £19.00

Dressed Chicken Burger
onion ring, brioche bun, chips & side salad
Add Cheese
Add Bacon

Dressed 6oz Steak Burger
onion ring, brioche bun, chips & side salad

£1.00
£2.00


